U-032 2025-01-02
General Safety Practices
Intended Audience
This guide is intended for use by knowledgeable telco/network installation, operation and repair
personnel. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this guide is accurate.
However, due to constant product improvement, specifications and information contained in this
document are subject to change without notice.
Conventions

or call our 24/7 Technical/Customer Service: (714) 366-2503 or (714) 457-5740
RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com! Page 5
Ordering Information
10/100 Ethernet DIN Slimline Media Converter
Part Number Side Distance Wavelength Fiber Part Number
Multimode ST - 2 km/1.2 mi 1310 nm 62.5 μm RLH-ES2-04-1
Multimode SC - 2 km/1.2 mi 1310 nm 62.5 μm RLH-ES2-03-1
Bi-Directional
A 2 km/1.2 mi Tx 1310 nm / Rx 1550 nm 62.5 μm RLH-ES2-01-1
Multimode SC B 2 km/1.2 mi Tx 1550 nm / Rx 1310 nm 62.5 μm RLH-ES2-02-1
- 20km/12.4mi. 1310 nm 8~9 μm RLH-ES2-50-1
Single-mode
ST
- 60km / 37mi. 1310 nm 8~9 μm RLH-ES2-51-1
- 120km / 74 mi. 1550 nm 8~9 μm RLH-ES2-55-1
- 20km/12.4mi. 1310 nm 8~9 μm RLH-ES2-40-1
Single-mode
SC
- 60km / 37mi. 1310 nm 8~9 μm RLH-ES2-41-1
- 120km / 74 mi. 1550 nm 8~9 μm RLH-ES2-45-1
A 20km/12.4mi. Tx 1310 nm / Rx 1550 nm 8~9 μm RLH-ES2-10-1
Bi-Directional
Single-mode
B 20km/12.4mi. Tx 1550 nm / Rx 1310 nm 8~9 μm RLH-ES2-11-1
Single-mode
SC A 60km / 37mi. Tx 1310 nm / Rx 1550 nm 8~9 μm RLH-ES2-14-1
B 60km / 37mi. Tx 1550 nm / Rx 1310 nm 8~9 μm RLH-ES2-15-1
Bidirectional single fiber models require a Side A unit and a Side B unit for a complete system
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information
Page 6 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com
General Specifications